7-5-11

THE COUNTY AUDITOR'S SIGNATURE CERTIFIES THAT THIS RESOLUTION HAS BEEN FORMALLY APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ON

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

July 7, 2011

RECOGNITION OF STEVE BILLUPS' YEARS OF SERVICE ON THE SCOTT COUNTY LIBRARY BOARD

WHEREAS, Steve Billups served on the Scott County Library Board for ten years, and;

WHEREAS, during his tenure on the Board, he has contributed to the community through his dedication and objectivity, and in honor of his service;

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

- Section 1. That the Board of Supervisors does hereby recognize the efforts of Steve Billups and conveys its appreciation for his willingness to volunteer ten years of service and hard work on the Scott County Library Board of Trustees.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

THE COUNTY AUDITOR'S SIGNATURE CERTIFIES THAT THIS RESOLUTION HAS BEEN FORMALLY APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ON

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

July 7, 2011

RECOGNITION OF DOUG MORRELL'S YEARS OF SERVICE ON THE SCOTT COUNTY LIBRARY BOARD

WHEREAS, Doug Morrell served on the Scott County Library Board for eleven years, and;

WHEREAS, during his tenure on the Board, he has contributed to the community through his dedication and objectivity, and in honor of his service;

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

- Section 1. That the Board of Supervisors does hereby recognize the efforts of Doug Morrell and conveys its appreciation for his willingness to volunteer eleven years of service and hard work on the Scott County Library Board of Trustees.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

THE COUNTY AUDITOR'S SIGNATURE CERTIFIES THAT THIS RESOLUTION HAS BEEN FORMALLY APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ON

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

July 7, 2011

RECOGNITION OF LINDA TUBBS' YEARS OF SERVICE ON THE SCOTT COUNTY LIBRARY BOARD

WHEREAS, Linda Tubbs served on the Scott County Library Board for nineteen years, and;

WHEREAS, during her tenure on the Board, she has contributed to the community through her dedication and objectivity, and in honor of her service;

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

- Section 1. That the Board of Supervisors does hereby recognize the efforts of Linda
 Tubbs and conveys its appreciation for her willingness to volunteer
 nineteen years of service and hard work on the Scott County Library Board
 of Trustees.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.